
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 135.073,34             12.558,99         12.558,99                        12.558,99                   -                       20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 140.330,60             12.794,24         12.794,24                        12.794,24                   -                       20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 139.482,11             12.822,34         12.822,34                        12.822,34                   -                       19/04/19 17/04/19

Abril 139.624,83             12.710,94         12.710,94                        12.710,94                   -                       18/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 136.361,35             12.668,52         12.668,52                        12.668,52                   -                       20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 136.864,00             12.599,41         12.599,41                        12.599,41                   -                       19/07/19 19/07/19

Julho 138.781,66             12.894,98         12.894,98                        12.894,98                   -                       20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 140.162,67             13.012,80         13.012,80                        13.012,80                   -                       20/09/19 19/09/19

Setembro 137.649,33             12.675,57         12.675,57                        12.675,57                   -                       18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 129.282,67             11.919,74         11.919,74                        11.919,74                   -                       20/11/19 20/11/19

Novembro 137.323,68             12.790,10         12.790,10                        12.790,10                   -                       20/12/19 18/12/19

Dezembro 137.698,68             12.808,85         12.808,85                        12.808,85                   -                       20/01/20 30/12/19

13º Salário 112.193,00             11.189,26         11.189,26                        11.189,26                   1.330,40              20/12/19 24/01/20

TOTAL 1.760.827,92          163.445,74       163.445,74                      163.445,74                1.330,40              

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 
RETIDA CONTABILIZADA

RECOLHIDA 
DATA DO 

VENCIMENTO  
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 135.073,34             28.293,40         28.293,40                        196,80                        28.096,60            -                            20/02/19 20/02/19

Fevereiro 140.330,60             29.397,44         29.397,44                        164,00                        29.233,44            -                            20/03/19 20/03/19

Março 139.482,11             29.219,24         29.219,24                        529,93                        28.689,31            -                            19/04/19 17/04/19

Abril 139.624,83             29.253,72         29.253,72                        1.629,20                     27.624,52            -                            18/05/19 20/05/19

Maio 136.361,35             28.568,38         28.568,38                        1.194,80                     27.373,58            -                            20/06/19 19/06/19

Junho 136.864,00             28.673,94         28.673,94                        3.162,00                     25.511,94            -                            19/07/19 19/07/19

Julho 138.781,66             29.072,15         29.072,15                        2.729,53                     26.342,62            -                            20/08/19 20/08/19

Agosto 140.162,67             29.362,16         29.362,16                        2.164,00                     27.198,16            -                            20/09/19 19/09/19

Setembro 137.649,33             28.838,86         28.838,86                        1.364,00                     27.474,86            -                            18/10/19 18/10/19

Outubro 129.282,67             27.149,36         27.149,36                        1.162,00                     25.987,36            -                            20/11/19 20/11/19

Novembro 137.323,68             28.770,47         28.770,47                        1.194,80                     27.575,67            -                            20/12/19 18/12/19

Dezembro 137.698,68             28.849,22         28.849,22                        1.194,80                     27.654,42            -                            20/01/20 20/01/20

13º Salário 112.193,00             23.493,03         23.493,03                        1.248,84                     22.244,19            2.644,83                   20/12/19 24/01/20

TOTAL 1.760.827,92          368.941,37       368.941,37                      17.934,70                   351.006,67          2.644,83                   
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